Kamloops Track and Field Club - Fee Schedule - 2022/2023

Fees for JD and older athletes may be paid on an annual basis (September and October through to the following July) or by
the Season. All fees are due before the athlete begins training to ensure that there is proper insurance coverage in place.

Cross Country Indoor Season Outdoor Season Annual Sept-Jul | BC Athletics Fee
Nov-Mar Apr-Jul Payable Sept- (annual fee Jan-Dec
Oct using athlete age as
of Dec. 31, 2022)
Mini Track Rascals N/A $75 / 8 weeks $75 / 8 weeks $15
(3-5 yrs) 1x/week Sept-Oct, Nov-Dec | May-June
& Jan-Mar 1x/week
1x/week
Track Rascals N/A $75 / 8 weeks $75 / 8 weeks $15
(6-8 yrs) 1x/week Sept-Oct, Nov-Dec | May-June
& Jan-Mar 1x/week
1x/week
JD X Country $75 (Sept-Oct) $60 if new member,
(13 yrs) 2x/week from Apr-3u sason
JD (9-13 yrs) $265 $250 $515 Competitive - $60
2x/week 2x/week 2x/week Training - $15.75
13+ Cross Country | $75 (Sept-Nov) Competitive:
3x/week 13-$60 14-$70
15 - $73.50
Training only: $15.75
Middle Distance $250 (Jan-Mar) $250 (Apr-Jul) $500 Same as 13+ Cross
(13+yrs) up to 3x/week up to 3x/week up to 3x/week Country
U14/U16 $395 (Sept-Mar) $305 (Apr-Jul) $700 Same as 13+ Cross
up to 4x/week up to 4x/week up to 4x/week Country
u18 $435 (Sept-Mar) $375 (Apr-Jul) $810 $94.50
up to 4x/week up to 4x/week up to 4x/week
u20 $435 (Sept-Mar) $375 (Apr-Jul) $810 $94.50
up to 4x/week up to 4x/week up to 4x/week
Senior $435 (Sept-Mar) $375 (Apr-Jul) $810 $94.50
(20-34 yrs) up to 4x/week up to 4x/week up to 4x/week
Throws U14-18 U14-18 High Performance | $94.50
$400 (Indoor) $300 (Outdoor) $1200 Annually
2x/week 2x/week 2x/day, 5+ days
Masters $345 (Sept-Mar) $185 (Apr-Jul) $530 $63
(35-99+ yrs) up to 3x/week up to 3x/week up to 3x/week
*Returning *$125/month
University (May-Jul)
**Holiday Breaks *%$20/day







